Fees & Charges 2023/24

Appendix 2 - St Luke's Swimming Pool

Main Heading	Туре	2022/23	January 2023/24 (Maximum Charges)	Increase £	% Increase
Swim	Adult	£5.50	£6.15	£0.65	11.82%
Swiiii	Adult Leisure Card	£3.25	£3.40	£0.05	4.62%
	Child	£3.25	£3.40 £3.65	£0.15 £0.40	12.31%
	Child Leisure Card	£3.23 £2.00	£2.10	£0.40 £0.10	5.00%
	Over 60	£3.25	£3.65	£0.10	12.31%
				£0.40 £0.10	
	Over 60 Leisure Card	£2.00	£2.10		5.00%
	Family	£13.90	£15.60	£1.70	12.23%
	Water Workout	£7.85	£8.80	£0.95	12.10%
	Water Workout Leisure Card	£4.80	£5.00	£0.20	4.17%
	50+ Water Workout	£5.00	£5.60	£0.60	12.00%
	Child Lesson	£7.45	£8.35	£0.90	12.08%
	Child Diving Lesson	£7.45	£8.35	£0.90	12.08%
	Adult Lesson	£8.80	£9.90	£1.10	12.50%
	Over 60s Lesson	£7.45	£8.35	£0.90	12.08%
	Child 1 to 1 Lesson	£24.25	£27.25	£3.00	12.37%
	Adult 1 to 1 Lesson	£26.75	£30.05	£3.30	12.34%
	Adult 10 swim pass (10 for 9)	£49.50	£55.35	£5.85	11.82%
	Child/Over 60/Leisure Card 10 swim pass	£29.25	£32.85	£3.60	12.31%